990071730 03/28/2019

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD139984

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NOVNIFY LIMITED	01/11/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FIGLEAF LIMITED	
Address:	69 Arch. Makariou III Ave.,	
	TLAIS TOWER, 3rd Floor, office 301	
	CY-1070 Nicosia	
Country:	CY	
Entity Type:	Corporation	
Entity Country:	Cyprus	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79247849

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: FIGLEAF LIMITED

Address: 69 Arch. Makariou III Ave.,

TLAIS TOWER, 3rd Floor, office 301

CY-1070 Nicosia

Country: CY

TRADEMARK REEL: 006601 FRAME: 0824

990071730

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006601 FRAME: 0825

RECORDED: 03/28/2019